PTFE + 25% GF - Rundstab

Extrudiert, Dichte ca. 2,30 g/cm3
Lieferlangen:

@/mm Toleranz

8
10
12
16
20
25
32
45
50

0.0/+0.4
0.0/+0.4
0.0/+0.8
0.0/+0.8
0.0/+0.8
0.0/+1.2
0.0/+1.6
0.0/+2.0
0.0/+2.0

Reg. 4.4a/2014-11

Farbe
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige

kg/m
0.121
0.190
0.260
0.485
0.758
1.185
1.941
3.839
4.739

2'000 mm

Art.-Nr.
120525
191292
107304
162912
169479
133260
107307
107310
107311
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